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Women / 6 / JR A3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maryn Noble875
Rock Solid

9.900 9.650 9.7009.300 38.550
1 1 14 6T 1T

1T

Ellery Nakahara871
AIM-TEXANS 

9.600 9.500 9.8759.575 38.550
6T 2 6 1 1T

1T

Rachel Hernandez872
Texas Dreams

9.725 9.050 9.7259.725 38.225
4 10T 1 3T 3 

3 

Camden Murphy876
Discover

9.650 9.025 9.7509.625 38.050
5 12 3T 2 4 

4 

Ali Seaback878
Platinum

9.775 9.100 9.6759.425 37.975
2 8 10T 8T 5T

5T

Ashton Barley880
Flipnastics

9.600 9.050 9.7009.625 37.975
6T 10T 3* 6T 5T

5T

Haley Brown879
West Houston

9.550 9.475 9.3259.625 37.975
8T 3 3* 17 5T

5T

Mycah Simank877
Powersports

9.525 9.150 9.6509.525 37.850
10 6 7 10T 8 

8 

Regan Kendrick870
Beaumont Central

9.425 9.250 9.6759.350 37.700
11T 4 13 8T 9 

9 

Lili McElroy883
Rolland Ballard

9.425 9.175 9.5759.500 37.675
11T 5 8 13T 10 

10 

Kailyn Harris885
Sugar Land

9.350 8.850 9.7259.650 37.575
14T 13 2 3T 11 

11 

Gerin Moore874
World Champions

9.325 9.075 9.6009.425 37.425
16 9 10T 12 12 

12 

Hanna Leinneweber886
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.125 9.5259.050 37.050
14T 7 16 15 13 

13 

Kylie Uitto881
Flipnastics

9.750 8.400 9.6509.150 36.950
3 15 15 10T 14 

14 

Harper McKee884
Aerial Athletics

9.150 8.550 9.4759.425 36.600
17 14 10T 16 15 

15 

Sara Candler882
Texas Dreams

9.375 7.350 9.7259.475 35.925
13 17 9 3T 16 

16 

Maya Keller873
Katy Kips

9.550 7.850 9.5758.300 35.275
8T 16 17 13T 17 

17 
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